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CAMPIONATI AVVOCATI E MAGISTRATI

SLALOM GIGANTE

LOCALITA’: BORMIO

N oo B

10
12
16
17
11

13

22/02/2025

CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE

NOME E COGNOME

Maschile Bambini (nati dal 2014)

Ruocco Alberto

Martinelli Laurent

Riva Pavel

Femminile Ragazzi (2009-2013)
Ruocco Margherita

Ferrario Elena

Faverio Marta

Martinelli Carolina

Martinelli Michelle

Maschile Ragazzi (2009-2013)

Donzelli Alessandro

Over 55 femminile

Ratti Antonella (Milano)
Martinelli Elena (Sondrio)
Maienza Anna (Milano)
Bassani Cristina (Milano)
Scarrone Luisa (Como)
Maggia Cristina (Brescia)

Li Vigni llaria (Milano)

TEMPO

00:42,40
00:45,23

01:02,05

00:40,84
00:42,56
00:43,92
00:55,18

00:55,26

00:57,02

00:39,60
00:41,59
00:42,10
43:44,00
00:47,66
00:51,57

00:53,19



7 14 |Capra Francesca (Milano) 00:55,28
15 |calabrese Cinzia (Milano) NP
Over 40 femminile
1 18 |Francesca Castiglioni 00:42,28
2 22  |Bevilacqua Clara Nicoletta (Milano) 00.46,07
3 19 |Costanza Gargano 00:51,86
Under 40 femminile
1 21 |Maggia Caterina (Milano) 00:40,81
2 24 |Ferrari Margherita (Milano) 00:41,39
3 23 |Re Giulia (Milano) 00:41,99
Over 55 maschile
1 30 |Mambriani Angelo (Milano) 00:36,08
2 31 |Tarabini Paolo (Sondrio) 00:37,57
3 42  |Carmini Stefano (Milano) 00:38,04
4 41 |Rotunno Mauro (Milano) 00:38,68
5 39 |Guardamagna Davide (Milano) 00:40,14
6 27 | Martinelli Massimo (Monza) 00:41,51
7 25 |Donzelli Riccardo (Milano) 00:41,79
8 34 |Bellotti Claudio (Monza) 00:42,98
9 26 |Gragnani Andrea (milano) 00:44,52
10 29 |Lavizzari Gianluca (Milano) 00:45,37
11 38 |Longo Alessandro 00:45,39
12 37 |Giordano Tobia (Milano) 00:46,75
13 32 |Martini Richard (Lecco) 00:48,60
14 33 |Ferrario Paolo (Milano) 00:55,86
15 35 |casali Stefano (Milano) 00:56,75
36 |D’Onofrio Massimo (Milano) sQ
40 |Massimiliano Vivenzio (Lecco) sQ
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28

48
45
43
47
46
44

49
52
54
56
50
51
53
55
57

58

62
63
65
61

Re Michele (Como)

Over 40 maschile

Ferrario Federico (Milano)
Campisani Duccio

Conforti Gianfranco (Sondrio)
Casari Marco (Milano)

Agliati Niccold (Milano)

Guardamagna Marco Davide (Milano)

Under 40 maschile

Picotti Matteo (Milano)
Lazzaro Samuele (Milano)
Barteselli Edoardo (Bergamo)
Cazzulani Alessandro (Milano)
Cerniglia Alessio (Novara)
Capuzzo Cesare (Milano)
Lisco Gianluca (Milano)
Lorenzo Soci (Milano)

Antonio lzzi (Milano)

Femminile Famigliari

Alessandra Granata

Maschile Famigliari
Frederik Lazzaro
Mattia Casadori
Massimo Ruocco

Cesare Ferrari

sSQ

00:34,89
00:40,06
00:42,84
00:43,37

SQ

NP

00:31,09
00:34,60
00:38,89
00:51,06
00:57,76
NP
NP
NP

NP

00:45,75

00:31,61
00:32,33
00:36,10

00:36,22



59 |Federico Liva 00:37,53
60 | Jacopo Riva 00:39,30
64 |Tommaso Castellazzi 00:47,65




	CATEGORIE



